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SECOND MERIT LIST (GENERAL CATEGORY) 

SR. 
NO. 

FORM 
NUMBER 

 CANDIDATE NAME CATEGORY 
XII 

SCORE 
(%) 

MERIT 
RANK 

1 14013626 PEARL MARY CARVALHO NORONHA GENERAL 70 1 

2 14019335 LAKSHITA HITENDRA SHET KARMALKAR GENERAL 69.67 2 

3 14032673 LYNETTE SALOME DANTAS GENERAL 69 3 

4 14028631 RIFA AGA GENERAL 68.67 4 

5 14015326 PRANJAL PRASHANT KADAM GENERAL 68.5 5 

6 14026441 TIM DIAS GENERAL 68.5 6 

7 14021016 GARGI DIVAKAR GAWADE GENERAL 68.5 7 

8 14013208 RIDDHI DILAN VENGURLEKAR OBC 68.17 8 

9 14015325 NEETA PRASHANT PEDNEKAR OBC 67.33 9 

10 14020137 AKRUTI ANAND GAONKAR GENERAL 67 10 

11 14013207 SIDDHI DILAN VENGURLEKAR OBC 66.67 11 

12 14021269 NIDHI GOPAL JADHAV SC 66.5 12 

WAITING LIST (GENERAL CATEGORY) 

1 14028054 ASHA SABLO YETREKAR GENERAL 66.17 13 

2 14008625 KOMAL SANTOSH CHAVAN OBC 65.17 14 

3 14012202 SAKSHI MANOHAR BHANDARI OBC 65 15 

4 14031071 REIZEL ALICIA FERNANDES GENERAL 64.5 16 

5 14019232 GURURAJ PRASAD TILVE GENERAL 63.83 17 

6 14018827 SHAIKH MIZYANA GENERAL 63.83 18 

7 14012485 ADNYA ABHAY RANE GENERAL 63.33 19 

8 14007937 ALIRA COSTA GENERAL 63.33 20 

9 14009783 
CHANDRASHEKHAR LAXUMAN PARAB 
GAONKAR 

GENERAL 63.17 21 

10 14008983 SAILI SANTU ALIAS SATU GURAV GENERAL 63 22 

11 14008208 DEEPAL CHIKNEKAR OBC 63 23 

12 14029831 DIYA RAYU SIMEPURUSHKAR OBC 63 24 

13 14019514 RIYA ASHOK VAST OBC 62.67 25 



 

 

14 14027767 SEJAL VOLVOIKAR OBC 62.67 26 

15 14009090 KIRTI ASHOK REDKAR OBC 62.5 27 

16 14018653 DISHA DINESH NAIK OBC 62.33 28 

17 14003383 SHREYA NAIK GENERAL 62.33 29 

18 14009197 TANISHKA TUCOBA DESSAI OBC 62 30 

19 14022599 DEEPAL DEELIP KERKAR GENERAL 61.67 31 

20 14009967 SIYA VARKHANDKAR OBC 61.5 32 

21 14023510 SHREYA SANJAY TALWAR GENERAL 61.5 33 

22 14028097 SUHANI MAHESH TELI OBC 61.5 34 

23 14024761 SIYA SIDDHARTH MHAMAL OBC 61.5 35 

24 14009049 SUVARNA RAMCHANDRA KORNI GENERAL 61.17 36 

25 14007467 DASHMI PANDU GAD GENERAL 60.83 37 

26 14028221 RUCHI PRASHANT BAGLI GENERAL 60.67 38 

27 14026367 SHARANYA CHODANKAR OBC 60.67 39 

28 14034238 KHUSHI KHUSHALI SALGAONKAR OBC 60.5 40 

29 14011264 VAIBHAVI SAIBABA NAIK OBC 60.42 41 

30 14029168 SHARON DOREEN DSOUZA OBC 60.33 42 

31 14024877 DISHA UMESH GOLTEKAR OBC 60.17 43 

32 14027718 UNNATI GAJANAN CHARI OBC 60.17 44 

33 14005728 GAURI SAGAR KITTUR GENERAL 60 45 

34 14018892 SANIKA NARAYAN MANDREKAR OBC 60 46 

35 14030500 TIRTHA GOVIND PRABHU GAONKAR GENERAL 59.5 47 

36 14032002 SAMIKSHA SANJAY KOLE OBC 59.17 48 

37 14016967 RISHWA RUPESH PARAB GENERAL 59.17 49 

38 14009352 TANISHKA UDAY CHOPDEKAR OBC 58.83 50 

39 14034598 MAITHILI MILIND MHALSHI GENERAL 58.83 51 

40 14024780 SANJANA SANJAY BHANDARI OBC 58.5 52 

41 14022469 DIYA DEEPAK NARVEKAR OBC 58.33 53 

42 14027509 RADNYEE RAVI MHAMAL OBC 58.33 54 

43 14026411 RAJDEEP RAJARAM KULEKAR OBC 57.5 55 

44 14026260 NIDHI VITHAL SATARDEKAR OBC 57.33 56 

45 14029369 SIDDHI ARJUN PARAB GENERAL 57.17 57 

46 14008755 SUHANI DINESH KALEKAR ST 57 58 

47 14015845 RUTIKA PRASHANT SHETMANDREKAR OBC 57 59 

48 14030256 SHRIYA NITIN NAIK OBC 56.83 60 

49 14027564 NIHAR SAINATH FAL DESSAI GENERAL 56.67 61 

50 14030227 MEHAK HIRU KAVLEKAR SC 56.4 62 

51 14014020 SANJANA SINGH OBC 56.33 63 



 

 

52 14026165 SHRUTI JANARDHAN NAIK GENERAL 56.17 64 

53 14016103 TANISHA GAONKAR GENERAL 56.17 65 

54 14029786 VAIBHAVI MANGALDAS GAONKAR GENERAL 56.17 66 

55 14026775 ISHITA SUNIL SALGAONKAR OBC 55.67 67 

56 14022405 HAZEL FRANCISCA TRAVASSO OBC 55.67 68 

57 14016703 PRAPTI PRASHANT KALANGUTKAR GENERAL 55.5 69 

58 14008872 PREETI BALCHANDRA GHADI OBC 55.17 70 

59 14027528 SIMRAN DATTATRAY GAWAS GENERAL 55 71 

60 14025867 SIMRA AGA GENERAL 54.83 72 

61 14023869 RAKSHA RAMNATH NAIK OBC 54.67 73 

62 14028870 SAISHA SANJAY HARJI GENERAL 54.5 74 

63 14026788 SHAIVI GURUDATTA PHADTE OBC 54.33 75 

64 14020206 JYOTI NAGRAJ GAJARI GENERAL 54 76 

65 14032592 SANIA PRAMOD PAL GENERAL 53.33 77 

66 14020158 SHRAVANI ANIL NAIK OBC 53.33 78 

67 14029027 GRENCY FERNANDES OBC 53.17 79 

68 14029147 KAMBLE ANANYA GANESH GENERAL 52.83 80 

69 14016512 DEVANK DEEPAK KAMAT GENERAL 52.83 81 

70 14018636 SAWANI HANUMANT DONGARE GENERAL 52.67 82 

71 14012442 SAMIYA NARAYAN KESARKAR GENERAL 52.17 83 

72 14018654 MOKSH SUSHIKANT NAIK OBC 52.17 84 

73 14034005 RUSHIL RAJESH K KALANGUTKAR OBC 51.83 85 

74 14015395 SANDHYA SANGATU GAONKAR ST 51.67 86 

75 14016489 NEEFA R CHODANKAR OBC 51.33 87 

76 14027502 RISHAP AGARWAL GENERAL 51 88 

77 14029417 NEHA GAJANAN PALYEKAR GENERAL 50.83 89 

78 14007624 AYUSH NARAYAN MALIK GENERAL 50 90 

 

SECOND MERIT LIST (OBC CATEGORY) 

SR. 
NO. 

FORM 
NUMBER 

 CANDIDATE NAME CATEGORY 
XII 

SCORE 
(%) 

MERIT 
RANK 

1 14013208 RIDDHI DILAN VENGURLEKAR OBC 68.17 1 

2 14015325 NEETA PRASHANT PEDNEKAR OBC 67.33 2 

3 14013207 SIDDHI DILAN VENGURLEKAR OBC 66.67 3 

4 14008625 KOMAL SANTOSH CHAVAN OBC 65.17 4 

5 14012202 SAKSHI MANOHAR BHANDARI OBC 65 5 

6 14008208 DEEPAL CHIKNEKAR OBC 63 6 

7 14029831 DIYA RAYU SIMEPURUSHKAR OBC 63 7 



 

 

8 14019514 RIYA ASHOK VAST OBC 62.67 8 

9 14027767 SEJAL VOLVOIKAR OBC 62.67 9 

10 14009090 KIRTI ASHOK REDKAR OBC 62.5 10 

11 14018653 DISHA DINESH NAIK OBC 62.33 11 

12 14009197 TANISHKA TUCOBA DESSAI OBC 62 12 

WAITING LIST (OBC CATEGORY) 
1 14009967 SIYA VARKHANDKAR OBC 61.5 13 

2 14028097 SUHANI MAHESH TELI OBC 61.5 14 

3 14024761 SIYA SIDDHARTH MHAMAL OBC 61.5 15 

4 14026367 SHARANYA CHODANKAR OBC 60.67 16 

5 14034238 KHUSHI KHUSHALI SALGAONKAR OBC 60.5 17 

6 14011264 VAIBHAVI SAIBABA NAIK OBC 60.42 18 

7 14029168 SHARON DOREEN DSOUZA OBC 60.33 19 

8 14024877 DISHA UMESH GOLTEKAR OBC 60.17 20 

9 14027718 UNNATI GAJANAN CHARI OBC 60.17 21 

10 14018892 SANIKA NARAYAN MANDREKAR OBC 60 22 

11 14032002 SAMIKSHA SANJAY KOLE OBC 59.17 23 

12 14009352 TANISHKA UDAY CHOPDEKAR OBC 58.83 24 

13 14024780 SANJANA SANJAY BHANDARI OBC 58.5 25 

14 14022469 DIYA DEEPAK NARVEKAR OBC 58.33 26 

15 14027509 RADNYEE RAVI MHAMAL OBC 58.33 27 

16 14026411 RAJDEEP RAJARAM KULEKAR OBC 57.5 28 

17 14026260 NIDHI VITHAL SATARDEKAR OBC 57.33 29 

18 14015845 RUTIKA PRASHANT SHETMANDREKAR OBC 57 30 

19 14030256 SHRIYA NITIN NAIK OBC 56.83 31 

20 14014020 SANJANA SINGH OBC 56.33 32 

21 14026775 ISHITA SUNIL SALGAONKAR OBC 55.67 33 

22 14022405 HAZEL FRANCISCA TRAVASSO OBC 55.67 34 

23 14008872 PREETI BALCHANDRA GHADI OBC 55.17 35 

24 14023869 RAKSHA RAMNATH NAIK OBC 54.67 36 

25 14026788 SHAIVI GURUDATTA PHADTE OBC 54.33 37 

26 14020158 SHRAVANI ANIL NAIK OBC 53.33 38 

27 14029027 GRENCY FERNANDES OBC 53.17 39 

28 14018654 MOKSH SUSHIKANT NAIK OBC 52.17 40 

29 14034005 RUSHIL RAJESH K KALANGUTKAR OBC 51.83 41 

30 14016489 NEEFA R CHODANKAR OBC 51.33 42 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SECOND MERIT LIST (ST CATEGORY) 

SR. 
NO. 

FORM 
NUMBER 

 CANDIDATE NAME CATEGORY 
XII 

SCORE 
(%) 

MERIT 
RANK 

1 14008755 SUHANI DINESH KALEKAR ST 57 1 

2 14015395 SANDHYA SANGATU GAONKAR ST 51.67 2 

 

SECOND MERIT LIST (SC CATEGORY) 

SR. 
NO. 

FORM 
NUMBER 

 CANDIDATE NAME CATEGORY 
XII 

SCORE 
(%) 

MERIT 
RANK 

1 14021269 NIDHI GOPAL JADHAV SC 66.5 1 

WAITING LIST (SC CATEGORY) 

2 14030227 MEHAK HIRU KAVLEKAR SC 56.4 2 

 


